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安 松下

安 松下
60,61 64,63

坂ノ下 川崎
75,63 64,64

華谷 松下
61,67(4) 62,62

磯田 64 流田

華谷 流田
62,64 63,26

華谷 75 夏目

華谷 松下
62,63 64,62

平岡 藤澤

平岡 藤澤
61,60 62,61

井上 田中

平岡 藤澤
63,76(5) 62,67(5)

猿渡 75 前田
63,61 61,63

角田 前田
63,46 64,62

角田 75 岩崎
15 14

山崎 伊東
１２T 64 36,62 11

辻野 76(3) 62 呉

辻野 呉
57,76(4) 63,62

米村 63 舛本
76(1),61 76(5),63

佐藤 呉
76(2) 60,62

笹谷 76(3) 平井

佐藤 平井
61,76(5) 75,64

佐藤 藤田

山崎 伊東
06,64 64,60

山崎 75 岡部

山崎 岡部
61,63 64,75

土居 金子

山崎 伊東
63,61 61,63

伊勢 山口
60,61 63,62

伊勢 伊東
62,64 64,61

谷口 伊東
7 8

PRINTED
2008/3/15

SF

伊東
63,63

QF QF

平成19年度　関西学生新進テニストーナメント MEN'S MAIN DRAW SINGLES NO.1
3月8日～14日 万博テニスガーデン

45

前田　修吾(関外大) 46

BYE

BYE 59

金子　竜士(京産大) 60

伊東　勇登(関学大) 64

岡田　直樹(甲南大) 61

山口　雄也(大体大) 62

BYE 63

57

BYE 58

BYE 55

藤田　赳士(関大) 56

岡部　純兵(神院大)

平井　邦之(大教大) 53

BYE 54

舛本　真悟(龍大) 51

安積　雄平(関外大) 52

BYE 50

BYE 47

岩崎　元春(近大) 48

呉　成民(近大) 49

43

田中　淳之(関学大) 44

長澤　仁(金沢大)

藤澤　佑太(関学大) 41

BYE 42

BYE 39

夏目　悠史(神院大) 40

流田　祐邦(近大) 37

BYE 38

中村　力(京大) 35

川崎　謙(愛院大) 36

松下　祐介(同大) 33

BYE 34

32

伊勢　淳(関学大)

井上　直樹(金沢大)

BYE

谷口　博昭(関外大)

28

29

30

31

24

25

26

27

20

21

22

23

16

17

18

19

12

13

14

15

8

9

10

11

BYE

BYE

土居　嵩人(近大)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

BYE

BYE

佐藤　悠貴(関学大)

山崎　皓平(関学大)

BYE

難波　優(関学大)

米村　一総(立命大)

笹谷　尚平(関学大)

野崎　雅登(関大)

BYE

角田　圭佑(関大)

辻野　鷹之(立命大)

BYE

BYE

井上　哲平(天理大)

猿渡　拓麻(大体大)

関西学生テニス連盟

安　栽亨(近大)

BYE

坂ノ下　達也(関外大)

大国　翔(関学大)

磯田　佑太郎(関大)

BYE

BYE

華谷　宗(神院大)

平岡　拓(関学大)

F

伊東 佐野

伊東
62,64
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5 6
山下 柳井

八尋 柳井
64,46 60,62

八尋 62 野中
64,63 75,26

八尋 柳井 61
26,63 75,62

出原 62 久保田

松本 萩原
76(7) 64,46

松本 76(7) 62 萩原

松尾 柳井
61,62 67(10),61

出井 62 土井

前田 土井
36,62 61,63

前田 64 本多

松尾 土井
76(4),61 76(4),46

平井 63 深山
64,36 63,67(4)

63 松尾 山本 76(4)
62,46 61,76(5)

松尾 60 山本
9 10

佐古 佐野
16 36,62 76(2) 12

佐古 62 75 岩渕

佐古 山本
16,76(4) 64,64

佐々木 62 山本
64,60 75,64

佐古 山本
76(6) 76(3)

小野 63 76(4) 玉木

沓脱 玉木
64,62 26,63

沓脱 62 平

佐古 佐野
76(7),75 46,62

有元 76(4) 岩永

有元 岩永
61,64 61,36

小川 63 野田

佐藤 佐野
62,62 76(2),62

高津 桑原
62,62 46,64

佐藤 佐野 76(2)
75,64 61,63

佐藤 佐野
4 2
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山下　修史(関大)

BYE

小柴　朋幸(関外大)

八尋　健(神院大)

出原　義洋(大体大)

BYE

BYE

松本　卓也(関大)

出井　章雅(大体大)

BYE

BYE

前田　和輝(立命大)

平井　隆大(大体大)

村上　巧(関外大)

BYE

松尾　吉紘(近大)

佐古　浩輔(大体大)

BYE

北尾　太一(神院大)

佐々木　龍矢(甲南大)

小野　泰範(桃大)

BYE

BYE

沓脱　恭兵(関学大)

有元　心作(神院大)

BYE

BYE

小川　拓馬(同大)

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

辻　富美男(関学大)

高津　大(近大)

BYE

佐藤　直也(関学大)

柳井　昭徳(神院大) 97

BYE 98

野中　康生(びわこ大) 99

朝倉　諒(東海学園) 100

久保田　洋史(阪大) 101

BYE 102

BYE 103

萩原　大輔(関学大) 104

土井　悠次(同大) 105

BYE 106

BYE 107

本多　慎太郎(立命大) 108

瀬尾　憲司(神院大) 109

深山　隆史(同大) 110

BYE 111

山本　英智(関大) 112

岩渕　直哉(関大) 113

BYE 114

坂口　晋哉(神院大) 115

山本　浩大(大体大) 116

玉木　裕平(関大) 117

BYE 118

BYE 119

平　真弥(神院大) 120

岩永　寛之(京産大) 121

BYE 122

BYE 123

野田　秀樹(関学大) 124

桑原　伸浩(関学大) 125

草加　敏裕(立命大) 126

関西学生テニス連盟

BYE 127

佐野　光(同大) 128


